Surge-Trap® Pluggable STPT1+2 Series - 5kA PV
Surge Protection for Solar-Photovoltaic Systems / DS-STPT12-5K-PV-02-0519_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S
E

Catalog
number
Item
number
Number
of poles/
phases
Ucpv Iscpv
Iimp
(10/350)
Imax
(8/20) In (8/20) Up at In Remote
Cartridge No
L-N
YPV
STPT12-5K1000V-YPV 83120167 3 1060 VDC 10 kA 5 kA 40 kA 20 kA ≤ 4 kV No SP12-5K1000V-PV
STPT12-5K1000V-YPVM 83120168 3 1060 VDC 10 kA 5 kA 40 kA 20 kA ≤ 4 kV Yes SP12-5K1000V-PV
STPT12-5K1500V-YPV 83120193 3 1500 VDC 10 A 5 kA 40 kA 15 A ≤ 5 kV No SP12-5K1500V-PV
STPT12-5K1500V-YPVM 83120194 3 1500 VDC 10 A 5 kA 40 kA 15 A ≤ 5 kV Yes SP12-5K1500V-PV
STPT12-5K1000V-YPVM
Replacement cartridges
Catalog
number

Catalog
number
Item
number
Number
of poles/
phases
Ucpv Iscpv
Iimp
(10/350)
Imax
(8/20) In (8/20) Up at In Remote
Cartridge No
L-N
Multiple MPPT
STPT12-5K1000V-5YPVM 83120192 5 1060 VDC 10 kA 5 kA 40 kA 20 kA ≤ 4 kV Yes SP12-5K1000V-PV
STPT12-5K1000V-8YPVM 83120190 8 1060 VDC 10 kA 5 kA 40 kA 20 kA ≤ 4 kV Yes SP12-5K1000V-PV
STPT12-5K1000V-8YPVM
Surge-Trap® Pluggable STPT1+2 Series - 5kA PV
Surge Protection for Solar-Photovoltaic Systems / DS-STPT12-5K-PV-02-0519_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 3